

PRIVACY POLICY

PRIVACY POLICY

Effective February 1, 2014

The Mount Vernon Triangle Community Improvement District (MVT CID) is committed to protecting the privacy and security of visitors to our website. Outlined below is our privacy policy.

MVT CID may collect certain contact information from visitors who sign up for email updates or use our contact form. Except for the purpose of sending communications to intended recipients and keeping subscribers informed about news and information relating to our community, we will not otherwise disclose or share any contact information provided by visitors to our website.

Visitors to our website may choose to subscribe to various email lists maintained by the MVT CID. Subscribers to our email lists have the opportunity to remove themselves from future communications by clicking on the "unsubscribe" link at the bottom of any email message. MVT CID does not sell, rent, or otherwise share email addresses or other contact information with anyone outside of our community.

MVT CID monitors the performance of its website through commercially available website analysis tools. We examine aggregate information including page views, unique user sessions, and other statistics to help us assess the performance of our site. No contact information is collected as a result of this process. We do not use cookies, web beacons, or any other unique identifiers to track users on our web pages.

This policy and our privacy practices are subject to change at any time by the MVT CID. If a change to our privacy practices is made, a corresponding change to our privacy policy will be posted here along with the effective date of such a change.